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29 mei 2017
Uitslag van Sessie 3
Groep 5

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

197 Jong de John 2:10.198 6  1 125,957 
182 Bossink, Stijn 2:14.639 4 4.441 2 4.441 121,798 
200 Krieken van Emile 2:15.469 7 0.830 3 5.271 121,057 
196 Hoekelen van Ramon 2:16.899 7 1.430 4 6.701 119,787 
213 Tjerkstra, Sipke 2:16.928 6 0.029 5 6.730 119,768 
186 Donkersloot, Dennis 2:16.977 5 0.049 6 6.779 119,715 
187 Follmann, Oliver 2:17.380 6 0.403 7 7.182 119,367 
204 Prins, Jan 2:18.685 7 1.305 8 8.487 118,247 
180 Berry, Colin 2:19.682 3 0.997 9 9.484 117,407 
219 Wijnen van Sebastiaan 2:19.853 7 0.171 10 9.655 117,257 
214 Urhahn, Marc 2:19.971 5 0.118 11 9.773 117,157 
185 Corbett, Patrick 2:20.089 7 0.118 12 9.891 117,057 
201 Dijk van Remco 2:21.136 7 1.047 13 10.938 116,197 
189 Giemsa, Michael 2:21.140 6 0.004 14 10.942 116,187 
217 Watzlawek, Sebastian 2:21.344 6 0.204 15 11.146 116,017 
212 Tjerkstra, Lukas 2:21.402 2 0.058 16 11.204 115,977 
210 Tang van der Edwin 2:21.624 7 0.222 17 11.426 115,797 
198 Jonge de Rens 2:21.879 7 0.255 18 11.681 115,587 
203 Parry, Steven 2:22.505 5 0.626 19 12.307 115,077 
193 Hage, Arnold 2:23.339 7 0.834 20 13.141 114,407 
195 Hengel van de Simon 2:23.375 7 0.036 21 13.177 114,377 
184 Calis, Jeffry 2:24.036 6 0.661 22 13.838 113,857 
206 Schriek, Eddo 2:24.812 7 0.776 23 14.614 113,247 
191 Gruscha, Darius 2:25.864 6 1.052 24 15.666 112,427 
207 Schröer, Richard 2:26.842 6 0.978 25 16.644 111,677 
218 Werner, Stefan 2:28.364 4 1.522 26 18.166 110,537 
209 Smit, Henk 2:29.006 7 0.642 27 18.808 110,057 
208 Schütz, Ulrich 2:33.196 6 4.190 28 22.998 107,046 
177 Asby, Jeurien 2:33.905 3 0.709 29 23.707 106,557 
178 Bakker, Bert 2:34.339 6 0.434 30 24.141 106,256 
179 Bazuin, Jelle 2:34.531 6 0.192 31 24.333 106,116 
216 Vermaas, Marnix 2:36.308 6 1.777 32 26.110 104,916 
202 Molenmaker, Klaas 2:36.831 6 0.523 33 26.633 104,566 
211 Thomassen, Armand 2:37.304 6 0.473 34 27.106 104,246 
205 Punte, Huub 2:37.917 6 0.613 35 27.719 103,846 
190 Grootel van Hans 2:38.208 6 0.291 36 28.010 103,656 
183 Broeksema, Simon 2:38.858 4 0.650 37 28.660 103,226 
192 Jacub Pecak 2:39.736 4 0.878 38 29.538 102,666 
194 Bentum van Mark 2:39.884 2 0.148 39 29.686 102,564 
188 Gaag van der Marja 2:43.221 3 3.337 40 33.023 100,474 
223 Bach 2:45.355 3 2.134 41 35.157 99,176 
220 Wolfbauer, Claudia 2:47.615 4 2.260 42 37.417 97,836 
181 Boer de Timo 2:48.759 4 1.144 43 38.561 97,176 
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